
Licensee By Client - Current Contracts

Contract Contract Type Contract Status

Fort Lewis College

4imprint Inc.  1065549 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Karla Kohlmann

866-624-3694

101 Commerce Street

Oshkosh, WI 54901

kkohlmann@4imprint.com

www.4imprint.com

4imprint Inc.  1031025 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Karla Kohlmann

866-624-3694

101 Commerce Street

Oshkosh, WI 54901

kkohlmann@4imprint.com

www.4imprint.com

ACCO Brands USA LLC  1030967 EffectiveModified Legal

Contact: Nan Birdsall

800-323-0500 x5222

101 ONeil Road

Sidney, NY 13838

nanette.birdsall@acco.com

AG TRIADA LLC  1031065 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Amanda Wall

864-285-9810

160 East St John St

Spartanburg, SC 29306

awall@altagraciaapparel.com

www.altagraciaapparel.com

Amsterdam Printing & Litho Inc  1031047 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Edmund McClary

1-518-842-6231 x2268

166 Wallins Corners Rd

Amsterdam, NY 12010

emcclary@taylorcorp.com

www.amsterdamprinting.com

Antigua Group Inc, The  1030964 EffectiveStandard

Contact: JJ Van Loo

623-523-6000

16651 N 84th Avenue

Peoria, AZ 85382

jvanloo@antigua.com

www.antigua.com

Bamko LLC  1061767 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Leland Felsenthal

323-266-1360

1220 S Boyle Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90023

licensing@publicidentity.com

www.publicidentity.com and www.banko.net
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Boathouse Sports, LTD  1065799 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Anne Millar

800-875-1883 x195

425 E Hunting Park Avenue

Philadelphia, PA 19124
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Fort Lewis College



Contract Contract Type Contract Status

Fort Lewis College

College Concepts, LLC  1031050 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Sonya Holmes

770-859-1420

3350 Riverwood Pkwy, #850

Atlanta, GA 30339

sholmes@collegeconcepts.com

College Kids, LLP  1031029 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Joe Franzoi

800-556-2036 x201

209 Rockwood Lane

Neenah, WI 54956

joe.franzoi@collegekids.com

http://collegekids.com/

Computer Digital Imaging Corp.  1030920 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Rita Tucker

773-205-2960 x13

3440 N. Knox

Chicago, IL 60641

ritatucker@cdi-corp.com

www.cdi-corp.com

CustomInk LLC  1069730 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Bailey Rockwell

800-293-4232

2910 District Ave, Suite 300

Mosaic District

Fairfax, VA 22031

licensing@customink.com

www.customink.com

CustomInk LLC  1069167 EffectiveModified Legal

Contact: Bailey Rockwell

800-293-4232

2910 District Ave, Suite 300

Mosaic District

Fairfax, VA 22031

licensing@customink.com

www.customink.com

Cutter & Buck Inc.  1031022 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Erika Dahring

206-428-5708

101 Elliott Ave W Suite 100

Seattle, WA 98119

Erika.Dahring@cutterbuck.com

www.cutterbuck.com

CYAN Creative LLC  1113430 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Jennifer Fischl

985-288-5111

2253 Carey St

Slidell, LA 70458

jennifer@cyancreative.com

www.cyancreative.com
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Fanatic Group, The  1031020 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Gregg Solomon

732-512-1777 x309

400 Raritan Center Parkway

Edison, NJ 08837

gregg@thefanaticgroup.com

http://www.e-consortium.com

FanPrint Inc  1078545 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Jackson Humphrey

901-336-2376

2919 Commerce St

Dallas, TX 75226

jackson.humphrey@fanprint.com
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Indian Industries Inc dba Victory Tailgate  1031019 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Susie Galbraith

321-234-0763

2437 East Landstreet Rd

Orlando, FL 32824

sgalbraith@victorytailgate.com

www.victorytailgate.com

It's Greek To Me, Inc.  1031032 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Caroline Olivo

800-336-4486 ext 121

PO Box 8

Manhattan, KS 66505-0008

MHK-Licensing@hanes.com

gtmsportswear.com

Jardine Associates  1030969 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Kevin Daniel

401-667-3800

200 Compass Circle

North Kingstown, RI 02852

kevind@jardineassociates.net

jardineassociates.net

Jostens, Inc.  1030963 EffectiveModified Legal

Contact: Cole McGinnis

(507) 455-6545

148 East Broadway

Box 992

Owatonna, MN 55060

cole.mcginnis@jostens.com

www.jostens.com

Kolder, Inc.  1031055 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Karen House

972-962-5400

PO Box 100

Edinburg, TX 78539

khouse@numomfg.com

www.kolder.com

Lakeshirts Inc.  1031026 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Aimee Cannon

218-846-3016

750 Randolph Road

Detroit Lakes, MN 56501

licensing@blue84.com

League Collegiate Wear  1030971 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Kate Mikotacyzk

610-272-7575 x241

401 E. Fourth St., Bldg #8, 1st Floor

Bridgeport, PA 19405

kate@4league.com

http://www.league91.com
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Legacy Athletic Apparel  1108423 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Angie Muller

717-630-0892x131

300 Fame Ave.

Hanover, PA 17331

amuller@legacy92.com

www.legacyathletic.com

Logo Brands Inc  1074006 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Shannon O'Dell

615-261-2100

117 Southeast Parv2e
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Mr. Idea, Inc.  1031039 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Terry Sanger

508-222-0155 xt. 13

100 Frank Mossberg Drive

Attleboro, MA 02703

terrys@stormduds.com

www.stormduds.com

MV Sport  1031035 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Ellen Linz

631-273-8020 x256

88 Spence Street

Bayshore, NY 11706

ellen@wpmv.com

www.mvsport.com

Neil Enterprises  1030973 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Ana Botezatu

847-549-7627

1000 Woodlands Parkway

Vernon Hills, IL 60061

abotezatu@neilvarsityline.com

www.neilenterprises.com

New Era Cap Co., Inc.  1031015 EffectiveModified Legal

Contact: Christine SMYCZYNSKI

716-604-9000

160 Delaware Ave

Buffalo, NY 14202-2404

christines@neweracap.com

http://www.neweracap.com

Nodland Investment Corporation  1031024 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Jim Nodland

712-337-8119 x1

1941 Hwy 86

Milford, IA 51351

jim@printscharming.biz

www.prairierose.com

Nordic Company, Inc.  1031056 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Sandra Martin

401-431-9299 x103

5 Tripps lane

Riverside, RI 02915

sandy@nordiccompanyinc.com

nordiccompanyinc.com

Outdoor Custom Sportswear, LLC  1031057 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Sarah Dice

913-661-8418

7007 College Blvd., Suite 200

Overland Park, KS 66211

sdice@ocsapparel.com

www.ocsapparel.com
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Rico Industries  1031017 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Bernard Schack

312-427-0313

7000 N. Austin

Niles, IL 60714

bernies@ricoinc.com

www.ricoinc.com

Roaring Spring Blank Book Co.  1031058 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Beth Vaughn

814-224-5141

740 Spang Street

Roaring Spring, PA 16673

bvaughn@roaringspring.com

www.roaringspring.com

Sewing Concepts  1031018 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Betty Vandenberg

402-731-8181

5710 Q St.

Omaha, NE 68117

sewingconcepts@prodigy.net

Signature Announcements  1030962 EffectiveStandard

Contact: David Freeman

727-244-6155

10855 US Hwy. 19 N., Ste. C

Clearwater, FL 33764

licensing@signaturea.com

www.graduationannouncements.net

Spirit Products Ltd. (MA)  1031038 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Manon Camacho

9783722022 x119

55 Chase Street

Methuen, MA 01844

mcamacho@spiritproducts.com

www.spiritproducts.com

Standard Chair Of Gardner  1031044 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Heather Caron

978-632-1301

One South Main Street

Gardner, MA 01440

heatherc@standardchair.com

www.standardchair.com

Standard Chair Of Gardner  1087669 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Heather Caron

978-632-1301

One South Main Street

Gardner, MA 01440

heatherc@standardchair.com

www.standardchair.com
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Strand Art Company, Inc.  1031061 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Vicky Strand

800-233-8558

4700 E. Hunter

Anaheim, CA 92807

wickie01@aol.com

www.strandart.com

Sutter's Mill Specialties  1031013 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Kristina Youngquist

877-382-6594 x245

921 South Park Lane

Tempe, AZ 85281

kristina@lxginc.com

www.suttersmill.com

To The Game, LLC  1030987 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Keeli Floyd

800-723-5656 x107

16 Downing Drive

Phenix City, AL 36869

keeli.floyd@2thegame.com

Top Of The World  1030961 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Marie Landry

405-360-9856

2801 Technology Place

Norman, OK 73071

mlandry@towcaps.com

www.towcaps.com

Tuxedo Ranch, LLC  1072710 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Jean Eskra

719-566-6713

421 N. Main St Suite 408

Pueblo, CO 81003

jean@tuxedoranch.com

www.tuxedoranch.com

Twins Enterprise, Inc.  1030970 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Kevin Meisinger

781-320-1384

15 Southwest Park

Westwood, MA 02090

kevinm@47brand.com

www.twinsenterprise.com

Under Armour by Gear For Sports  1031040 EffectiveUnder Armour

Contact: Trey Ham

800-942-3261

9700 Commerce Parkway

Lenexa, KS 66219

tham@gearforsports.com
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University Frames, Inc.  1031063 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Liz Smith

800-711-1977 x132

3060 E Miraloma Ave

Anaheim, CA 92806-1810

elizabeth@universityframes.com

www.universityframes.com

Vantage Custom Classics  1095787 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Marie Augustyn

732-340-3000 x5526

100 Vantage Drive

Avenel, NJ 07001

mariea@vantageapparel.com

www.vantageapparel.com

Varsity Spirit Fashions  1112659 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Cathy Ray

901-387-4300

6745 Lenox Center Ct.

Ste 300

Memphis, TN 38115

collegiatelicensing@varsity.com

www.varsity.com

VESI  1030960 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Sue Visconti

513-563-6002

16 Tech View Place

Cincinnati, OH 45215

svisconti@vesiinc.com

vesiinc.com

W Republic  1112740 PendingStandard

Contact: Felicia Guardado

310-608-2726

2121 S. Wilmington Avenue

Compton, CA 90220

feliciag@wrepublicapparel.com

wrepublicapparel.com

Wildcat Retro Brands, LLC  1031041 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Tonya Kirby

323-583-4508

2701 Carrier Ave.

Commerce, CA 90040

tonya.kirby@wildcatretrobrands.com

http://originalretrobrand.com/

Wincraft Inc.  1031021 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Andrew Helms

507-454-5510

PO Box 888

960 E Mark Street

Winona, MN 55987

ahelms@wincraft.com
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Wool Felt Products, Inc.  1111599 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Danielle Napier

800-336-5996 xx4

PO Box 300

532 Luck Avenue

Roanoke, VA 24016

danielle@collegiatepacific.com

www.collegiatepacific.com

Wool Felt Products, Inc.  1031030 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Danielle Napier

800-336-5996 xx4

PO Box 300

532 Luck Avenue

Roanoke, VA 24016

danielle@collegiatepacific.com

www.collegiatepacific.com

Wordyisms, Inc.  1030988 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Jean Garlick

103 North Railroad

Pflugerville, TX 78660

jean@wordyisms.com

www.wordyisms.com

Worthy Promotional Products  1082306 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Bo Worthy

334-541-4070

20 First Ave

PO Box 24090

Eclectic, AL 36024

bo@boworthy.com

www.worthypromotional.com

Zephyr Graf-X  1031042 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Erin Pavlin

970-663-3242

5443 Earhart Rd

Loveland, CO 80538

epavlin@zhats.com

www.zhats.com
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